
 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE, 
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 

ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE 2022 

Day Period 

 1st  
9.00AM- 
10.00AM 

2nd  
10.00AM-
11.00AM 

3rd  
11.00AM-
12.00PM 

4th  

12.00PM- 
1.00PM 

 5th  

2.00PM-  
3.00PM 

6th  

3.00PM-  
4.00PM 

7th  
4.00PM- 
5.00PM 

M
O

N
 D

A
Y

 

3rd  
SEMESTER 

 
HOA-II 

GF(A)1 

Water Supply & 
Sanitation 

GF(A)2 

Structural 

Analysis 

GF(C) 

 

 

Architectural Design – I 

SSS 

5th  
SEMESTER 

  
HOA - IV 

SSS 

Acoustics 
GF(A)4 

Environment and 
Behavior 
GF(A)5 

Architectural Design – III 

AC, GF(A)5 

7th 
SEMESTER 

 

Advanced Building 
System 
GF(A)5 

Introduction to 
Urban Design 

BM 

Green Building & 
Infrastructure 

AC 

 
Advanced Architectural Design – I 

BM 

TU
ES

 D
A

Y
 

3rd  
SEMESTER 

 
HOA-II 

GF(A)1 

Climatology 

SSS 
 

 

Architectural Design – I 

SSS 

5th  
SEMESTER 

  

Design of Steel 
Structures  

GF(C) 

HOA - IV 
SSS 

Landscape 
Architecture 

GF(A)3 

 
Working Drawing & Detailing - I 

GF(A)2 

7th 
SEMESTER 

  

Green Building & 
Infrastructure 

AC 

Introduction to 
Urban Design 

BM 

  
Research Methods & Seminar 

GF(C) 
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 1st  
9.00AM- 
10.00AM 

2nd  
10.00AM-
11.00AM 

3rd  
11.00AM-
12.00PM 

4th  

12.00PM- 
1.00PM 

 5th  

2.00PM-  
3.00PM 

6th  

3.00PM-  
4.00PM 

7th  
4.00PM- 
5.00PM 

W
ED

N
ES

D
A

Y
 

3rd  
SEMESTER 

 
HOA-II 

GF(A)1 

Structural 

Analysis 

GF(C) 

Building Construction – III 
GF(A)2 

 

Architectural Design – I 

SSS 

5th  
SEMESTER 

  
HOA - IV 

SSS 

Acoustics 
GF(A)4 

 
Architectural Design – III 

AC, GF(A)5 

7th 
SEMESTER 

   

Introduction to 
Urban Design 

BM 

 
Advanced Architectural Design – I 

BM 

TH
U

R
SD

A
Y

 

3rd  
SEMESTER 

  
Climatology 

SSS 

Water Supply & 
Sanitation 

GF(A)2 

 

 

 
Surveying & Leveling  

GF (C) 

5th  
SEMESTER 

 

Landscape 
Architecture 

GF(A)3 

  

Environment and 
Behavior 
GF(A)5 

 

Working Drawing & Detailing - I 
GF(A)2 

7th 
SEMESTER 

  

Green Building & 
Infrastructure 

AC 

Open Elective- I 
AC,SSS 

  
Non-conventional Building Technique 

GF(A)3 



 

 

 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE, 
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 

ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE 2022 

Day Period 

 1st  
9.00AM- 
10.00AM 

2nd  
10.00AM-
11.00AM 

3rd  
11.00AM-
12.00PM 

4th  

12.00PM- 
1.00PM 

 5th  

2.00PM-  
3.00PM 

6th  

3.00PM-  
4.00PM 

7th  
4.00PM- 
5.00PM 

FR
ID

A
Y

 

3rd  
SEMESTER 

  
Climatology 

SSS 

Structural 

Analysis 

GF(C) 

 

 

 
Computer Application – I 

GF(A)4 

5th  
SEMESTER 

 

Design of Steel 
Structures  

GF(C) 

Acoustics 
GF(A)4 

Landscape Design Studio 
GF(A)3 

Architectural Design – III 

AC, GF(A)5 

7th 
SEMESTER 

  

Advanced 
Building System 

GF(A)5 

Open Elective- I 
AC,SSS 

 
Advanced Architectural Design – I 

BM 

SA
TU

R
D

A
Y

 

3rd  
SEMESTER 

 

Water Supply & 
Sanitation 

GF(A)2 

 
Building Construction – III 

GF(A)2 

List of Abbreviations 
1. BM- Dr Bharati Mohapatra 

Associate Prof. & Head 
2. AC- Ar Amit Chatterjee 

Assistant Professor 
3. SSS- Ar Shaswat S. Sarangi 

Assistant Professor 
4. GF(A)- Guest Faculty (Architecture) 
5. GF (C)- Guest Faculty (Civil Engineering) 
6. RF(M)- Regular Faculty (Mathematics) 

5th  
SEMESTER 

 

Design of Steel 
Structures  

GF(C) 

Environment and 
Behavior 
GF(A)5 

Landscape 
Architecture 

GF(A)3 

 

7th 
SEMESTER 

 

Advanced Building 
System 
GF(A)5 

 
Open Elective- I 

AC,SSS 
 


