## DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE, VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE 2022

Day	Period	1 <sup>st</sup> 9.00AM-	2 <sup>nd</sup> 10.00AM-	3 <sup>rd</sup> 11.00AM-	4 <sup>th</sup> 12.00PM-	5 <sup>th</sup> 2.00PM-	6 <sup>th</sup> 3.00PM-	7 <sup>th</sup> 4.00PM-
,		10.00AM	11.00AM	12.00PM	1.00PM	3.00PM	4.00PM	5.00PM
	3 <sup>rd</sup> SEMESTER	HOA-II GF(A)1	Water Supply & Sanitation GF(A)2	Structural Analysis GF(C)		Architectural Design – I SSS		
MON DAY	5 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER		HOA - IV SSS	Acoustics GF(A)4	Environment and Behavior GF(A)5	Architectural Design – III AC, GF(A)5		
	7 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER	Advanced Building System GF(A)5	Introduction to Urban Design BM	Green Building & Infrastructure AC		Advanced Architectural Design – I BM		
	3 <sup>rd</sup> SEMESTER	HOA-II GF(A)1	Climatology SSS			Architectural Design – I SSS		
TUES DAY	5 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER		Design of Steel Structures GF(C)	HOA - IV SSS	Landscape Architecture GF(A)3	Working Drawing & Detail GF(A)2		
	7 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER		Green Building & Infrastructure AC	Introduction to Urban Design BM				nods & Seminar F(C)

## DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE, VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE 2022

Day	Period	1 <sup>st</sup> 9.00AM- 10.00AM	2 <sup>nd</sup> 10.00AM- 11.00AM	3 <sup>rd</sup> 11.00AM- 12.00PM	4 <sup>th</sup> 12.00PM- 1.00PM	5 <sup>th</sup> 2.00PM- 3.00PM	6 <sup>th</sup> 3.00PM- 4.00PM	7 <sup>th</sup> 4.00PM- 5.00PM
WEDNESDAY	3 <sup>rd</sup> SEMESTER	HOA-II GF(A)1	Structural Analysis GF(C)	Building Construction – III GF(A)2		Architectural Design – I SSS		
	5 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER		HOA - IV SSS	Acoustics GF(A)4		Architectural Design – III AC, GF(A)5		
	7 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER			Introduction to Urban Design BM		Advanced Architectural Design – I BM		
THURSDAY	3 <sup>rd</sup> SEMESTER		Climatology SSS	Water Supply & Sanitation GF(A)2		Surveying & Leveling GF (C)		
	5 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER	Landscape Architecture GF(A)3			Environment and Behavior GF(A)5	Working Drawing & Detailing - I GF(A)2		
	7 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER		Green Building & Infrastructure AC	Open Elective- I AC,SSS				Building Technique (A)3

## DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE, VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE 2022

		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	
Day	Period	9.00AM-	10.00AM-	11.00AM-	12.00PM-	2.00PM-	3.00PM-	4.00PM-	
		10.00AM	11.00AM	12.00PM	1.00PM	3.00PM	4.00PM	5.00PM	
FRIDAY	3 <sup>rd</sup> SEMESTER		Climatology			Communication Appell		Namijaskian I	
				Analysis			Computer Application – I GF(A)4		
			SSS	GF(C)			(^)4		
	5 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER	Design of Steel Structures GF(C)	Acoustics GF(A)4	Landscape Design Studio GF(A)3		Architectural Design – III AC, GF(A)5			
	7 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER		Advanced Building System GF(A)5	Open Elective- I AC,SSS		Advanced Architectural Design – I BM			
SATURDAY	3 <sup>rd</sup> SEMESTER	Water Supply & Sanitation		Building Construction – III GF(A)2		List of Abbreviation  1. BM- Dr Bharat	ti Mohapatra		
		GF(A)2				Associate Prof. & Head			
	5 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER	Design of Steel Structures	Environment and Behavior	Landscape		2. <b>AC-</b> Ar Amit Cl	hatterjee		
		GF(C)	GF(A)5	Architecture GF(A)3		Assistant Prof	essor		
		Gr (C)	GI (A)3	GI (A)3		3. <b>SSS-</b> Ar Shasw	at S. Sarangi		
	7 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER	Advanced Building	Advanced Building			Assistant Prof			
		7 <sup>th</sup> System		Open Elective- I			aculty (Architecture	=	
		ĞF(A)5		AC,SSS		5. <b>GF (C)</b> - Guest Faculty (Civil Engineering)			
						6. <b>RF(M)</b> - Regula	r Faculty (Mathema	itics)	